
Pos 

 

LO206 Jr1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 

64 
3 

21 
99 
11 
75 

20 

Name 

Leighton Lassak 
Jacob Longenecker 
Cooper O'Clair 
Braylon Underwood 
Ryan Queen 
Oliver Wolcott 

Kyle Drysdale 

Class 

LO206 Jr1 
LO206 Jr1 
LO206 Jr1 
LO206 Jr1 
LO206 Jr1 
LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

8 

Diff 

10.551 
10.696 
10.973 
12.989 
17.700 

DQ 

Total Tm 

7:22.895 
7:33.446 
7:33.591 
7:33.868 
7:35.884 
7:40.595 

7:22.744 

Best Tm 

54.797 
56.168 
55.939 
55.937 
56.269 
56.612 

54.636 

Sponsor Comment 

DQ for Missing Lock on slide 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/30/2019 7:02:47 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan 

Race Director James 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

10.551 

Avg. Speed 

45.519 

Best Lap Tm 

54.797 

Best Speed 

45.988 

Best Lap by 

64 - Leighton Lassak 

 

Summer Race #10 

LO206 Junior1 

Main 

Race (8 Laps) started at 21:22:35 

CW Full Track 0.700 miles 

9/28/2019 21:18 


